
Drinks Menu



Allergens:

Botanical
Herbaceous
Sour
Bitter
Nutty
Spicy
Boozy
Fruity

1 Gluten (A-Wheat, B- Spelt C-Khorasan, D-Rye, E-Barley F-Oats), 2 Peanuts, 3 Nuts (A-Almonds, B-Hazelnuts, 
C-Cashews, D-Pecans, E-Brazil, F-Pistachio, G-Macedemia, H-Walnut), 4 Milk, 5 Crustaceans (A-Crab, B- Lobster, 
C-Craysh, D-Shrimp), 6 Mollusc, 7 Eggs, 8 Fish, 9 Celery, 10 Soya, 11 Sesame Seeds, 12 Mustard, 13 Sulphur 
dioxide & sulphites, 14 Lupin



COCKTAILS €12

3A - almonds, 3H - walnuts, 7 - eggs, 11 - sesame seeds, 13 - sulphites

IRISH SIDECAR
Jameson Irish Whiskey, Cointreau, Lemon, Sugar

HEMMINGWAY DAIQUIRI
Havana 3-Year-Old Rum, Maraschino Liqueur, Grapefruit, Lime

PENICILLIN
Chivas Regal 12-Year-Old Scotch, Peated Whiskey, Ginger, Lemon, Honey

PAPER PLANE
Lot 40 Canadian Rye Whiskey, Aperol, Amaro, Lemon (13) 

FRENCH MARTINI
Absolut Vodka, Chambord, Pineapple

CLOVER CLUB
Beefeater Gin, Lemon, Raspberry, Sugar, Whites (7) 

ESPRESSO MARTINI 
Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso, Sugar

MAI TAI
Havana 3-Year-Old Rum, Havana Especial Rum, Cointreau, Lime, Orgeat (3A) 

CHARLIE CHAPLIN
Plymouth Sloe Gin, Apricot Brandy, Lemon

BEE’S KNEES
Malfy Limone Gin, Honey, Lemon

IRISH MAID
Jameson Black Barrel, Elderflower, Cucumber, Lemon, Sugar

MARGUERITE NO.2
Tequila Avión, Fino Sherry, Maraschino Liqueur, Grapefruit, Soda (13)



COSMO PETAL

RED & GREEN

AMOUR FRANCAIS

Cedar’s Rose, Cranberry Juice, Lime, Sugar, Lychee, Cranberry Bitters

Cedar’s Crisp, Grapefruit, Lemon, Watermelon, Whites (7)

Cedar’s Crisp, Pineapple Juice, Blueberry Purée, Lemon

NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS €9

7 - eggs, 13 - sulphites



SPIRITS



AMERICAN WHISKEY / BOURBON

BRANDY & COGNAC

SCOTCH

IRISH WHISKEY

6.00

8.30

6.00

29.00

6.70

11.60

7.00

10.00

6.00

8.20

6.30

6.30

10.00

10.00

12.50

9.60

14.00

23.00

21.00

11.00

12.00

8.00

6.30

7.50

15.00

LOT 40 CANADIAN RYE 

WOODFORD RESERVE

MARTELL VS 

MARTELL XO 

CHIVAS REGAL 12YR 

CHIVAS REGAL 18YR 

THE GLENLIVET 

SCAPA SKIREN 

JAMESON 

JAMESON BLACK BARREL 

JAMESON CASKMATES

JAMESON CASKMATES IPA 

POWERS JOHNS LANE 

GREEN SPOT 

YELLOW SPOT 

REDBREAST 12 

REDBREAST 15 

REDBREAST 21 

MIDLETON VERY RARE 

METHOD & MADNESS SINGLE POT STILL 

METHOD & MADNESS SINGLE MALT 

METHOD & MADNESS SINGLE GRAIN 

TULLAMORE DEW XO RUM CASK

TULLAMORE DEW 12 YEAR 

TULLAMORE DEW 18 YEAR



VERMOUTH / APERITIF / LIQUEUR

PORT / SHERRY

7.00

7.00

7.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.50

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.30

6.00

9.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

5.00

5.00

6.00

9.50

LILLET BLANC 

LILLET ROUGE

LILLET ROSÉ 

AMARO MONTENEGRO

BAILEYS 

FERNET BRANCA 

LUXARDO LIMONCELLO 

PISCO ABA 

KAHLUA 

CAMPARI 

COINTREAU

DISARANNO AMARETTO 

CHAMBORD

JAGERMEISTER

ANTICA FORMULA CARPANO

SAMBUCA RAMAZOTTI

CRÈME DE MENTHE

ELDERFLOWER LIQUEUR

CEDAR’S CRISP 

CEDAR’S ROSE

SANDEMAN 3 STAR

PX SHERRY



VODKA

RUM

TEQUILA

6.00

6.00

7.30

6.00

6.20

7.00

6.00

6.50

6.30

7.50

6.30

8.00

ABSOLUT 

ABSOLUT FLAVOURS 

ABSOLUT ELYX 

HAVANA 3 YR 

HAVANA ESPECIAL 

HAVANA 7YR 

LAMBS SPICE RUM 

CACHACA VELHO BARREIRO

GOSLINGS BLACK SEAL DARK RUM

TEQUILA AVION 

OLMECA REPOSADO 

DEL MAGUEY VIDA MEZCAL 



BEER



DRAUGHT

HOUSE CRAFT BEER

BOTTLED

5.90

6.60

6.20

6.60

6.60

6.70

6.20

5.90

5.90

4.80

5.90

5.90

5.90

4.80

5.90

5.90

5.90

6.50

6.50

6.50

GUINNESS (1e)

ORCHARD THIEVES (13)

HEINEKEN (1e)

BIRRA MORETTI (1e)

PERONI (1e)

LAGUNITA’S IPA (1a)

CUTE HOOR ALE (1e)

WICKLOW WOLF ELEVATION PALE ALE BTL 330ml

HEINEKEN

HEINEKEN 0.0%

HEINEKEN LIGHT

PERONI

PERONI GLUTEN FREE

PERONI LIBERA N/A

MORETTI

COORS LIGHT

ORCHARD THIEVES LONG NECK

PAULANER

WEST COAST COOLER ORIGINAL

WEST COAST COOLER ROSÉ

1 - gluten (a - wheat, e-barley), 13 - sulphites



SOFT DRINKS

3.30

3.30

3.30

3.30

3.30

3.30

3.30

4.00

3.50

3.30

FRESH ORANGE JUICE

FRESH APPLE JUICE

PINEAPPLE JUICE

CRANBERRY JUICE

COKE / DIET COKE / COKE ZERO

7UP / 7UP FREE

CLUB ORANGE / LEMON

RED BULL / RED BULL SUGAR FREE

FEVERTREE MIXERS
TONIC / LIGHT TONIC / ELDERFLOWER / GINGER ALE / 

GINGER BEER / SODA WATER 

OSCAR WILDE STILL/SPARKLING



THANKS

FOR DRINKING

WITH US




